Des igned by Appr oved by Appr oved Dat e File Name Is s ue Dat e Scale
REO UK LTD
Units 2- 4, Callow Hill Road
Craven Arms , Shrops hire SY 7 8NT
Tel: 01588 673411   Fax: 01588 672718
email: main@reo.co.uk www.reo.co.uk
Tit le
Dr awing Number Sheet

B1
[mm]
B2
[mm]
H
[mm]
Screwed
Cable
Glands
Connection
terminal Design
BW D 158/5000/....L 10 - 200 5.000
1000
630 343 190 175 68 M25 10mm2
    BF1
BW D 158/10000/....L 6 - 500 10.000 680 343 176 156 175 M25 10mm2 BF2
BW D 158/15000/....L 4 - 600 15.000 680 343 245 225 175 M32 10mm2 BF3
BW D 158/20000/....L 3 - 600 20.000 680 343 176 156 175 M32 10mm2 2xBF2
BW D 158/30000/....L 2,1 - 750 30.000 680 343 245 225 175 M32 10mm2 2xBF3
BW D 158/45000/....L 2,1 - 800 45.000 680 343 245 225 175 M32 16mm2 3xBF3
BW D 158/5000/....L 2 - 850 60.000 680 343 245 225 175 M32 16mm2 4xBF3
with a flow rate of 15l/min*
Construction BF1
Construction BF2